
 
 

Prfg. 29  
58. Almased Deutsches Dressur-Derby 

 
Finalprüfung 

Dressurprüfung mit Pferdewechsel 
Sonntag, 08.05.2016 - 11:00 Uhr 

 
 

 1. 2.  3.  

 Borja 
Carrascosa 

Michelle 
Hagman 

Nathalie 
zu Sayn 

Wittgenstein 
TOTAL 
Pferd 

541 
Happiness 73,382 74,500 73,324 221,206 

7000 € 

535 
Wonder 72,059 69,529 69,647 211,235 

5000 € 

568 
Fabienne 71,794 69,235 69,765 210,794 

3000 € 

TOTAL 
Reiter 

217,235 
7000 € 

213,264 
5000 € 

212,736 
3000 € 

 

 


